Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Agriculture Advisory Board

Meeting Times:  12:00 Noon Monthly - 4th Wednesday

Meeting Place: 61 Triple Springs Road -Henderson County Soil & Wat Length: 4 Years Contact Phone:

Positions:

Contact Person:

Jonathan Wallin
697-4949

Description: Review and approve applications for qualified farmland and voluntary agricultural districts, and make recommendations concerning the
establishment and modification of agricultural districts. To hold Public Hearings pursuant to Article VIII of the Henderson County
Farmland Preservation Ordinance. Perform other related tasks or duties assigned by the Board of Commissioners.

1 Mr. Kenneth Allison

2 Mr. Richard K. Jordan

3 Mr. William K. Barnwell Chair
Mrs. Stacy Hayes Maye Fields
5 Mr. Fred Pittillo Vice-Chair

¢ Mr. Jonathan Wallin

7 Mrs. Rebecca K. McCall

Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement
Requirement

Requirement

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mrs. Linda Pittillo Bradley

Currently serving on:

Henderson County Planning Board

Mrs. Linda Odom Pryor

Active Farmer

Active Farmer

Active Farmer

Staff Representative

Commissioner Representative

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

12/12/2022

10/05/2022

3/1/2026

3/1/2025

3/1/2023

3/1/2025

3/1/2023

12/31/2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023
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