Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Agriculture Advisory Board

Meeting Times: 12:00 Noon Monthly - 4th Wednesday Positions: Contact Person: Jonathan Wallin

Meeting Place: 61 Triple Springs Road -Henderson County Soil & Wat Length: 4 Years Contact Phone: 697-4949

Description: Review and approve applications for qualified farmland and voluntary agricultural districts, and make recommendations concerning the

establishment and modification of agricultural districts. To hold Public Hearings pursuant to Article VIII of the Henderson County

Farmland Preservation Ordinance. Perform other related tasks or duties assigned by the Board of Commissioners.

1	Mr. Kenneth Allison	Requirement	Active Farmer	Expiration Date	3/1/2026
2	Mr. Richard K. Jordan	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2025
3	Mr. William K. Barnwell Chair	Requirement	Active Farmer	Expiration Date	3/1/2023
4	Mrs. Stacy Hayes Maye Fields	Requirement	Active Farmer	Expiration Date	3/1/2025
5	Mr. Fred Pittillo Vice-Chair	Requirement		Expiration Date	3/1/2023
6	Mr. Jonathan Wallin	Requirement	Staff Representative	Expiration Date	
7	Mrs. Rebecca K. McCall	Requirement	Commissioner Representative	Expiration Date	12/31/2023
A	pplicants Interested in this Boa	rd:			
Mrs. Linda Pittillo Bradley				12/12/2022	
Cu	rrently serving on:				
	Henderson County Planning Board				
Mrs.	Linda Odom Pryor			10/05/2022	